Central Sout hern Classic Flying Club
LESSAY Old Hens flown on 23/08/2008

85 members sent 324 birds.
NE: 13 members sent 64 birds. NW: 22 members sent 97 birds. SE: 34 members sent 116 birds. SW: 16 members sent 47 birds.

Open:a=4@£7.50,1 @£6.90.b=4@£15,1 @£11.10.c=3@£30,1 @ £21.60.d=1@ £45,1 @ £17.10.e =1 @ £50.40. f 1 @ £75, 1 @ £1.50.
NE:a=2@£7.50,1@75p.b=2@ £15,1 @£6.90.c1 @ £28.80.d=1 @ £24.30. e =1 @ £25.20. 1 @ £31.50.
NW:a=1@£750,1 @£2.85.b=1@£15,1 @£4.80.c=1@£30,1 @£4.20.d=1@ £16.20.e=1 @ £18. f =1 @ £22.50.
SE:a=1@£750,1@£7.35.b=2@£15,1@£2.40.c=2@£30,1 @ £1.20.d=1@ £45,1 @ £3.60. e =1 @ £25.20. f = 1 @ £45.
SW:a1@£4.05.b=1@£9.c=1@ £21.60.d =1 @ £2.70.
X:1@£54.Y:1 @ £27.

Rank Section Name

NW1
Nw2
NW3
Nw4
NWS5
NW6
NW7
SE1
NW8
NW9
NWI10
SE2
NW11
NW12
NE1
NE2
SE3
NE3
NE4
NW13
NW14
NWI15
SE4
NE5
NE6
NW16
NW17
SW1

=TI I ) R N S R

NN N NN NN = e e e e el e e
LA AR WN = OO XTI RWN=O

Mr & Mrs G Lloyd
Mr N Templar

Mr & Mrs K Davey
Mr K & Mrs R Haines
P. Duckett

Mr & Mrs G Lloyd
Mr & Mrs G Lloyd
Mr A Jones

Mr N Templar

Mr N Templar

Mr N Templar

Mr & Mrs K Thomas
Mr S Coke

M/M B H G Timberlake
S & P Kulpa

F Reed And Sons
Bartlett And Jones
MrJ A May

S & P Kulpa

Mr & Mrs K Davey

P. Duckett

Mr C Howse

Mr & Mrs T & S Green
S & P Kulpa

F Reed And Sons

Mr N Templar

Mr N Templar

Mr & Mrs Travers

Town

Hereford
Bristol
Bristol
Frome
Wedmore
Hereford
Hereford
Southampton
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Havant
Bristol
Chippenham
Reading
Basingstoke
Southampton
Swindon
Reading
Bristol
Wedmore
Devizes
Ashurst
Reading
Basingstoke
Bristol
Bristol

Poole

Birds No

5 NW340
10 NW39
5 NW1651
15 NW887
4 NW134
5 NW340
5 NW340

SE115
10 NW39
10 NW39
10 NW39
6 SE283
5 NW361
6 NW1133
15 NE410
NE1740
SE167
NE762
15 NE410
5 NW1651
NW134
5 NW1068
SE1542
15 NE410
3 NE1740
10 NW39
10 NW39
9 Sw444
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Ring Number

GBO7N91261
GB07T29251
GBO6F10339
GB06D21020
GB07V36467
GBO0O7N91274
GBO07N91267
GB04T05129
GBO6N34909
GB06T09334
GBO07N33095
GB04A56776
GBO07J75179
GB05C27283
GB07N45659
GB02J40877
GB06J15068
GBO7N64776
GBO6N31755
GB07S21211
GB07V36457
GBO07N22136
GB07T05596
GBO6N31754
GBO6N89865
GB06D21306
GB06T09316
BELG076001972

Distance Time
M Y HM
205 1508 4 48
157 1314 3 43
165 340 3 56
145 117 3 28
149 262 3 37
205 1508 5 O
205 1508 5 O
116 1090 2 51
157 1314 3 51
157 1314 3 52
157 1314 3 52
114 1726 2 49
164 865 4 3
156 973 3 51
154 1667 3 49
142 133 3 30
118 567 2 55
162 82 4 1
154 1667 3 52
165 340 4 7
149 262 3 43
146 36 3 39
115 417 2 33
154 1667 3 54
142 133 3 35
157 1314 3 59
157 1314 3 59
106 186 2 41

40

49

12
11
15

40

46

31
13
27
29
43

41
42
24
22
21
17
32
41
15

Velocity

1255.109
1244.760
1227.701
1227.191
1208.573
1206.956
1206.688
1199.865
1198.460
1196.480
1196.137
1191.993
1191.134
1190.118
1189.759
1188.226
1186.667
1179.929
1174.810
1173.838
1173.456
1171.358
1169.873
1163.697
1161.546
1159.099
1158.373
1158.115

Section

i

Open

£0.00
£0.00
£45.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
B £30.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£75.00
£103.80
£0.00
£7.65
£18.60
A £14.55
£0.00

£0.00

£22.50

£0.00

Y £27.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

AB

ABC
ABC

Total Pools

Open Grand Total

Section
Prizes
£14.96 £20.00
£12.47 £15.00
£9.98 £10.00
£7.49 £5.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£18.48 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£15.11 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£8.85 £0.00
£7.89 £0.00
£11.74 £0.00
£6.93 £0.00
£5.96 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£8.37 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£5.70 £0.00

£34.96
£27.47
£64.98
£12.49
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£48.48
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£15.11
£0.00
£0.00
£83.85
£111.69
£11.74
£14.58
£24.56
£14.55
£0.00
£0.00
£30.87
£0.00
£27.00
£0.00
£0.00
£5.70



29
30

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

NW18

SW2
NW19

NE7
NW20
SE5
SE6
NW21
NWw22
NE8
NW23
SW3
NE9
NW24
NE10
SE7
NW25
SE8
NW26
Nw27
NWw28
SE9
NE11
SE10
NW29
SE11
NW30
NE12
NE13
NE14
NW31
NWw32
NEI15
SE12
Sw4
NW33
SE13

NE16
NW34

SE14
SE15
NW35
NW36
SE16
SE17
SE18
NE17
NE18
SE19
NE19

Mr W Morris

Mr & Mrs Travers
P. Duckett

S & P Kulpa

Mr & Mrs K Davey
Mr & Mrs B Wall

Mr D Waterhouse

Mr K & Mrs R Haines
Mr N Templar

Mr D. Ralph

M/M B H G Timberlake
F & J Halstead

F Reed And Sons

D. Tyrer

S & P Kulpa

Mr B Smith

Mr K & Mrs R Haines
T & L Austin
Crowley And Green
MrJ Sawyer And Son
Mr & Mrs G Lloyd
Mr R Hoare & Claire
Mr D Hawthorne
Bartlett And Jones
Mr A K Heal

M Duggan & Son

Mr C Howse

S & P Kulpa

S & P Kulpa

Mr P A Stowell

King Brothers
Crowley And Green
MrJ A May

Mrs Christine Broom
Mr T Williams

Mr & Mrs P Rose

Mr C Pitman

S & P Kulpa
D. Tyrer

Mr D Human

Mr B Smith

R E Taylor And Sons
D Smith

Mr & Mrs M Whiddett
Mr N Rigiani

Mr & Mrs C Lever

S & P Kulpa

S & P Kulpa

Mr & Mrs K Thomas
Mr P A Stowell

Elmore

Poole
Wedmore

Reading
Bristol
Havant
Portsmouth
Frome
Bristol
Oxford
Chippenham
Gillingham
Basingstoke
Bristol
Reading
Winchester
Frome
Portsmouth
Calne
Trowbridge
Hereford
Lyndhurst
Tadley
Southampton
Bath
Southampton
Devizes
Reading
Reading
Basingstoke
Lower Failand
Calne
Swindon
Ventnor
Pilton
Trowbridge
Bordon

Reading
Bristol

Petersfield
Winchester
Bristol
Tytherington
New Milton
Salisbury
Romsey
Reading
Reading
Havant
Basingstoke
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9
4

15
5
5
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NW582

SWad4
NW134

NE410
NWI1651
SE53
SE310
NW887
NW39
NE1169
NW1133
SW62
NE1740
NWI121
NE410
SE929
NW887
SE301
NW1233
NW403
NW340
SE366
NE497
SE167
NW494
SE552
NW1068
NE410
NE410
NE790
NW517
NW1233
NE762
SE564
SW529
NW587
SE415

NE410
NWwi21

SE1540
SE929
NW1206
NW630
SE31
SE372
SE600
NE410
NE410
SE283
NE790

GBO7N67812

NLO061961611
GB07V36464

GBO5N05804
GBO03R39325
GB07C65761
GBO07V37334
GB02N60052
GBO07N33063
BELG065099599
GB06C10944
GBO07N56274
GBO5N87884
GBO07E57324
GBO5N05773
GBO05B17546
GBO7N07237
GBO6N68067
GB07C42459
GBO5N66337
GB06H07430
GBO06N59920
GB04N47227
GB06J15005
GBO07N07605
GB06K14561
GBO7N22122
GBO02N15640
GBO5N05760
GB05A01623
GB03J39339
GB07C42409
GBO6NS58355
GBO07E75044
GB04N48145
GBO7N51638
GB07L10200

GBO6N31745
GB07X55147

GBO6N91924
GB07J04193

GB06B96987
GB04F19826
GB05V01352
GBO07N63739
GBO07R06878
GBO07N45615
GB02N15602
GBO6R30363
GB03B25368

183

106
149

154
165
114
113
145
157
176
156
127
142
164
154
128
145
110
154
148
205
115
146
118
150
117
146
154
154
140
162
154
162

96
141
146
132

154
164

124
128
159
168
105
131
122
154
154
114
140

48

186
262

1667
340
1490
1492
117
1314
1424
973
1002
133
141
1667
148
117
306
1276
76
1508
183
918
567
1738
1705
36
1667
1667
608
643
1276
82
1197
1045
921
1312

1667
141

1382
148
939

1478

1663

1661
126

1667

1667

1726
608
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29

24

20
15

52
20
55

53
39
51

49
16
35

58
24
34
16
56
53
39
52
12
59

52
16
34
58

26
48

33

11
41
21
18
56
54

48

1158.109

1156.441
1154.616

1153.606
1153.501
1152.833
1149911
1149.818
1147916
1142.678
1138.919
1133.409
1132.094
1129.620
1127.609
1126.986
1125.654
1125.648
1122.585
1122.522
1114.565
1112.788
1111.703
1111.210
1109.225
1108.707
1108.060
1104.619
1096.770
1093.579
1089.887
1085.013
1080.127
1077.813
1072.904
1071.946
1071.870

1067.643
1066.421

1063.287
1063.118
1062.837
1058.690
1057.346
1054.113
1053.511
1049.294
1048.891
1048.234
1047.508

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00

C £30.00

c C X £105.60
£0.00

abcdef DEF £325.35
£0.00

cde f F £62.40
de f £81.00
£0.00

abcd D £54.45
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

cd £33.60
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

c £1.20
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£5.53
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£5.35
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£5.18
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£5.58
£0.00

£30.00
£105.60
£0.00
£325.35
£0.00
£62.40
£81.00
£0.00
£59.80
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£33.60
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£1.20
£5.18
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929

SW5
NE20
SE20
SE21
SWé6
SE22
SE23
SE24
SW7
NW37
SE25
NE21
SE26
SE27
NW38
SE28
SE29
NW39
SE30
SE31
SE32

100 NW40
101 NE22

102 NE23
103 NW41

104 NW42
105 NE24
106 SW8
107 NE25
108 SE33
109 NE26
110 SW9
111 SE34
112 SE35
113 SE36
114 SE37
115 SW10
116 SW11
117 SE38
118 SE39
119 SE40
120 Nw43
121 SE41
122 NE27
123 SE42
124 SE43
125 NE28
126 NE29
127 SW12

Mr M White & Son

S & P Kulpa

E Wilson & Son & W Gee
E Wilson & Son & W Gee
Cottrell/ Richmond & Son
Maplesden & Shipp - Loft 2
Mr A J Hounsell
Maplesden & Shipp - Loft 2
L.J. Fry

Mr E V Peachey And Dtr
Mr R Mc Ilroy

Mr S Stokes

L G Johnson And Son

T & L Austin

Mr K & Mrs R Haines

T & L Austin

Mr A J Hounsell

Mr K & Mrs R Haines

Mr & Mrs K Thomas

Mr & Mrs M Mead

Mr A J Hounsell

Mr K & Mrs R Haines

Mr Thomas Burns

Mr D Hawthorne
Mr C Howse

Mr E V Peachey And Dtr
Mr G HR Pike

Cottrell/ Richmond & Son
S & P Kulpa

Mr & Mrs C Lever

Mr S Stokes

F & J Halstead

Mr A J Hounsell

Mrs Christine Broom

Mr D Human

Mr A J Hounsell

L.J. Fry

Mr Tony Swain

Mr & Mrs M Mead

Mrs Christine Broom

Mr & Mrs M Mead
Brooks Brothers

Mr R Mc Ilroy

Mr P A Stowell

Mr & Mrs J Langbridge
E Wilson & Son & W Gee
S & P Kulpa

S & P Kulpa

Mr Tony Swain

Bournemouth
Reading
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Wimborne
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Dorchester
Nailsworth
Stubbington
Wantage
Havant
Portsmouth
Frome
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Frome
Havant
Emsworth
Portsmouth
Frome
Marlborough

Tadley
Devizes

Nailsworth
Shipton On Stour
‘Wimborne
Reading
Romsey
Wantage
Gillingham
Portsmouth
Ventnor
Petersfield
Portsmouth
Dorchester
Dorchester
Emsworth
Ventnor
Emsworth
High Littleton
Stubbington
Basingstoke
Chichester
Portsmouth
Reading
Reading
Dorchester

15

5
10
5
10
3
2
2
7
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SW24
NE410
SE108
SE108
SW90
SE271
SE50
SE271
SW3
NWI611
SE303
NE268
SE977
SE301
NW887
SE301
SE50
NW887
SE283
SE1564
SE50
NW887
NE286

NE497
NW1068

NWi16l11
NE389
SW90
NE410
SE600
NE268
SW62
SE50
SE564
SE1540
SE50
SW3
SW543
SE1564
SE564
SE1564
NWw242
SE303
NE790
SE42
SE108
NE410
NE410
SW543

GB07V12923
GBO05N05798
GB07P33900
GB07P33898
GB07B04072
GBO7N54718
GBO6N21637
GBO07N54793
GB07N45059
GBO3N00311
BELG076001808
GB07B29054
GBO07E78010
GBO07N42459
GB04N24770
GBO6N68057
GBO6N21617
GB06D21022
GBO07E63007
GB07J01334
GB06P39707
GB02N60027
GB07D40823

GBO6N89233
GBO6N18167

GB02N27016
GB06C11916
GBO6N77541
GBO6N31742
GB07R06874
GB04D08858
GBO07N56282
GB07P33609
GBO07E75073
GBO6N91957
GBO6N21632
GBO6N24653
GB06J01681

GBO6N96704
GBO7E75074
GBO07N70309
GBO07N33341
GB07B91078
GBO6N31546
GBO7N58137
GB07J01817

GBO6N31774
GB07N45654
GB06J01653

108
154
112
112
111
114
112
114
110
173
112
163
115
110
145
110
112
145
114
115
112
145
151

146
146

173
197
111
154
122
163
127
112

96
124
112
110
108
115

96
115
151
112
140
111
112
154
154
108

241
1667
1170
1170

465
1585
1070
1585

27

890

98

869
1265

306

117

306
1070

117
1726
1410
1070

117
1716

918
36

890
108
465
1667
126
869
1002
1070
1197
1382
1070
27
1511
1410
1197
1410
200
98
608
1340
1170
1667
1667
1511
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57
11
56

48

22
21
41
17
58

37
56
36
23
29
52
18

39
34

41
59

37
51
20
39
34
25
14

41

17
35
15
17
47
31

35

12
25
23
24

1046.023
1044.138
1043.998
1043.540
1042.767
1042.422
1041.065
1040.545
1037.195
1034.159
1032.735
1031.208
1025.447
1015.595
1014.773
1013.207
1008.658
1005.713
1005.275
1003.308

997.657

991.266

990.181

989.239
988.510

979.954
977.404
972.671
968.262
965.311
961.007
958.561
952.354
952.253
950.676
947.573
934.118
931.938
925.339
923.317
923.104
896.959
887.770
874.128
869.886
868.931
815.479
798.837
780.729

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



128 SW13
129 NE30
130 NE31

131 NW44
132 SW14
133 NE32
134 SE44

Mrs R G Hopkins
Mr D Hawthorne
Mr D Hawthorne
Mr W Morris

Mr F Fournier

S & P Kulpa
Bowden & Auger

Poole

Tadley
Tadley
Elmore
Bridport
Reading
Southampton

SW1088 GB06B21411
NE497  GB07C10086
NE497 GBO6N89251
NW582  GBO5N69962
SW549  GBO7N37902
NE410  GBO07N45640

1 SE49  GBO7N61115

[NSI CRV RV N

Ju—
(9]

result compiled by Mysoft Tel: 01484 686033

106
146
146
183
116
154
116

198
918
918
48
1718
1667
1574

4 0 8
5 48 48
6 6 30
7 42 6
5 4 37
7 4 12
8 0 7

www.mysoft.co.uk

777.745
739.329
703.623
697.096
675.872
642.877
428.508

mysoft@btinternet.com

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£1,037.70

"Number 1 in customised programs”

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£149.99

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£50.00 £1,237.69



